M
O
D
U
LE
S
PA
SS

FAQ:
• Phase Shifters
Ordering Information:
FPS — 001  —                                 —                                —                               —
SM:
PM: 15 = 1550 nm
        13 = 1310 nm
        10 = 1060 nm
Wavelength Range:
01 = 1260 - 1650 nm
02 = 980 - 1310 nm
Pigtail:
90 = 900 μm jacket
NT = NoTail™
Fiber Type:
SS = SM fiber
PP = PM fiber
Connector Type:
FC/PC, FC/APC
SC/PC, SC/APC or
NC = no connectors
Other specify
Dimensions (in inches):